
KOMODA 
AVRORA

Kovaní balík 1/1



( .1                                                I MN l       Delka                    I Širka) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 854 380 

1 1028 400 

2 399 1018 
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2 990 80 

2 70 990 

4 350 120 

4 943 344 
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4 192 1018 
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KS.
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ČISLO





Smontujte 
šuplíky



Ostaní šuplíky jako první



А 
4 

Dejte komodu na Vámí vybrané místo 

VRUT 8 mm
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